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Results 
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2. Rate where you are in the WI Music & Memory implementation. 
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3. Approximately how many songs do you have in your 
iTunes library? 
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4. Of the 15 residents in the WI Music & Memory Program, 
how many have shown improvement and are now calmer, 

more relaxed, less anxious, more engaged or happier? 



1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

3 

5 

5 

11 

14 

10 

43 

25 residents

20 residents

15 residents

12 residents

11 residents

10 residents

7 residents

6 residents

5 residents

4 residents

3 residents

2 residents

1 residents

0 residents

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

Number of Nursing Homes 

7. Enter the number of new residents added to your WI Music & Memory 
Program beyond the original 15 (please enter zero if you have not 

expanded). 



8. How have you expanded your WI Music & Memory program? 66 responders 
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10. If you contacted media, and they provided coverage, how effective 
was the coverage in raising awareness about your facility and the WI 

Music & Memory Program? 

Very Effective

Effective

Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective

44 nursing homes responded 
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11. Rate the overall effectiveness of the WI Music & Memory Program 
for the participating residents.  
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Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective
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12. Rate the overall effectiveness of the WI Music & Memory Program 
for the participating families/friends.  
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Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective
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13. Rate the overall effectiveness of the WI Music & Memory Program 
for the facility staff.  
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Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective
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14. Have you participated in the monthly WI Music & Memory 
support webinars hosted by DHS staff? 
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15. How effective have the WI Music & Memory support 
webinars been?  

Very Effective
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Neutral

Ineffective

Very Ineffective

Have not participated in
webinars


